
Seniors (29)

-48 kg
France, Paris, 4-5 Feb 2023

Paris Grand Slam 2023

BOUKLI Shirine FRA

 

JEAN GILLES Marie Ivenide HAI

LEE Hyekyeong KOR

LABORDE Maria Celia USA

KURBANOVA Kurbanay TKM

TANZER Katharina AUT

FERREIRA Natasha BRA

ABUZHAKYNOVA Abiba KAZ

 

LIN Chen-Hao TPE

TYNBAYEVA Galiya KAZ

VARGAS LEY Mary Dee CHI

PONT Blandine FRA

GOMEZ ANTONA Gemma Maria ESP

GREGORIO VASCONSUELO Zamarit CUB

NIKOLIC Milica SRB

 

HOJAGELDIYEVA Aksoltan TKM

VIEU Melanie FRA

LAPUERTA COMAS Mireia ESP

PERAFAN Keisy ARG

SECK Marie Jeanne SEN

AYMARD Virginia GAB

AZAK Merve TUR

SORIANO Estefania DOM

BAVUUDORJ Baasankhuu MGL

CUQ Pauline FRA

TATSUKAWA Rina JPN

LIMA Amanda BRA

NIKOLIC M. (SRB)

ABUZHAKYNOVA A. (KAZ)

RISHONY Shira ISR

BEDER Tugce TUR

BOUKLI S. (FRA)
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Seniors (26)

-52 kg
France, Paris, 4-5 Feb 2023

Paris Grand Slam 2023

KRASNIQI Distria KOS

 

BUET Lea SEN

CASTELLO DIEZ Marina ESP

LKHAGVASUREN Sosorbaram MGL

DEVICTOR Chloe FRA

ABEUOVA Tolganay KAZ

FIORA Sofia ARG

PUPP Reka HUN

 

JANG Seyun KOR

SIDEROT Maria POR

BUCHARD Amandine FRA

 

ASVESTA Sofia CYP

LEMOS Thayna BRA

GNETO Astride FRA

 

WEILL DIT MOREY Julie FRA

MYAGMARSUREN Nandin-Erdene MGL

LOPEZ SHERIFF Estrella ESP

WURFEL Annika GER

ABILKADIROVA Aigerim KAZ

VAN SNICK Charline BEL

EASTON Tinka AUS

CABRERA TORRES Blanca CUB

PIMENTA Larissa BRA

 

ETIENNE Jennifer HAI

CHRISTODOULIDOU Adamantia CYP

PIMENTA L. (BRA)

GNETO A. (FRA)

PUPP R. (HUN)

PRIMO G. (ISR)PRIMO Gefen ISR

 

KRASNIQI D. (KOS)

BUCHARD A. (FRA)
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Seniors (35)

-57 kg
France, Paris, 4-5 Feb 2023

Paris Grand Slam 2023
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FUNAKUBO H. (JPN)

PARDAYEVA M. (TKM)

ODELIN GARCIA A. (CUB)

TSIKHELASHVILI M. (GEO)

LIBEER M. (BEL)

FAWAZ M. (FRA)

OYUNGEREL O. (MGL)

HUH M. (KOR)

BILODID D. (UKR)

AZINOU M. (CYP)

VELLOZZI O. (FRA)

KLIMKAIT J. (CAN)

BATSUKH A. (UAE)

BALLHAUS S. (GER)

TOPRAK A. (GBR)

SILVA R. (BRA)

ANESTOR S. (HAI)

GARCIA MARTIN M. (ESP)

MONTEIRO T. (POR)

DABONNE Z. (CIV)

YILDIZ O. (TUR)

MOUSSA F. (FRA)

NELSON LEVY T. (ISR)

ESTEVES M. (GUI)

SALONEN P. (FIN)

NAIRNE L. (GBR)

GNETO P. (FRA)

HOLGUIN M. (USA)

LOXHA F. (KOS)

FINAL RESULTS

R
E
P

E
C

H
A

G
E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

33

34

35

36

37

9

10

11

12

38

13

14

39

15

16

40

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

41

42

43

24

44

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

45

46

47

48

61

62

65

66

49

50

57

51

52

58

63

59

53

54

55

64

60

56

67

 
JPNFUNAKUBO Haruka

 
TKMPARDAYEVA Maysa

 
CUBODELIN GARCIA Arnaes

 
GEOTSIKHELASHVILI Mariam

 
BELLIBEER Mina

 
FRAFAWAZ Martha

KAZABDIROVA Dana
BRAPEREIRA Jessica

 
MGLOYUNGEREL Oyunchimeg

 
KORHUH Mimi

 
GERBALLHAUS Seija

 
UAEBATSUKH Altantsetseg

 
CANKLIMKAIT Jessica

 
FRAVELLOZZI Ophelie

 
CYPAZINOU Marina

 
UKRBILODID Daria

 
GBRTOPRAK Acelya

 
BRASILVA Rafaela

 
TURYILDIZ Ozlem

 
CIVDABONNE Zouleiha Abzetta

 
PORMONTEIRO Telma
MGLMUNKHTSEDEV Ichinkhorloo

MAVITAL Christiane
 

ESPGARCIA MARTIN Marta
 

HAIANESTOR Sabiana

 
FRAMOUSSA Fatiha

 
ISRNELSON LEVY Timna

 
USAHOLGUIN Mariah
ARGGOMEZ Brisa
KAZKUSSAKBAYEVA Bakyt

 
FRAGNETO Priscilla

 
GBRNAIRNE Lele

 
FINSALONEN Pihla

 
GUIESTEVES Mariana

 
KOSLOXHA Flaka
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Seniors (36)

-63 kg
France, Paris, 4-5 Feb 2023

Paris Grand Slam 2023
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RENSHALL L. (GBR)

SHEMESH I. (ISR)

BERNIER K. (USA)

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ L. (ESP)

TIMO B. (POR)

OZBAS S. (HUN)

DEL TORO CARVAJAL M. (CUB)

QUADROS K. (BRA)

DASHKINOVA Z. (TKM)

PAISSONI C. (ITA)

KUYULOVA E. (KAZ)

HAECKER K. (AUS)

YVIN C. (FRA)

DARKHANBATBAYAR Y. (MGL)

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD C. (CAN)

PIOVESANA L. (AUT)

FAZLIU L. (KOS)

YERGALIYEVA S. (KAZ)

SHARIR G. (ISR)

SHIN C. (KOR)

BELKADI A. (ALG)

BARRIOS A. (VEN)

PADILLA GUERRERO S. (ESP)

VAN DEN BERG G. (NED)

SZYMANSKA A. (POL)

DE LUCIA A. (ARG)

GUIMENDEGO N. (CAF)

MORAES G. (BRA)
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GBRRENSHALL Lucy

 
ISRSHEMESH Inbal

 
USABERNIER Katherine

 
ESPVAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ Laura

 
PORTIMO Barbara

FRADEVITRY Agathe
NEDVAN LIESHOUT Joanne

 
HUOZBAS Szofi

 
CUBDEL TORO CARVAJAL Maylin

 
BRAQUADROS Ketleyn

 
FRAYVIN Cloe
AUTKRSSAKOVA Magdalena
JPNNABEKURA Nami

 
AUSHAECKER Katharina

 
KAZKUYULOVA Esmigul

 
ITAPAISSONI Carola

 
TKMDASHKINOVA Zulhumar

 
MGLDARKHANBATBAYAR Yesui

 
CANBEAUCHEMIN-PINARD Catherine

 
ALGBELKADI Amina

 
KORSHIN Chaewon

 
ISRSHARIR Gili

 
KAZYERGALIYEVA Samalay

 
KOSFAZLIU Laura

 
AUTPIOVESANA Lubjana

FRADEKETER Manon
MGLBOLD Gankhaich

 
VENBARRIOS Anriquelis

 
CAFGUIMENDEGO Nadia Matchiko

 
ARGDE LUCIA Agustina

 
POLSZYMANSKA Angelika

 
NEDVAN DEN BERG Geke

 
ESPPADILLA GUERRERO Sarai

ANGMUCUNGUI Diassonema
FRAAUCHECORNE Melkia

 
BRAMORAES Gabriella

03. February 2023, 13:37:47 International Judo Federation



Seniors (32)

-70 kg
France, Paris, 4-5 Feb 2023

Paris Grand Slam 2023

MATIC Barbara CRO

STOLZE Friederike GER

JAGER Hilde NED

CASTILHOS Alexia BRA

TELTSIDOU Elisavet GRE

MYERS Melissa USA

HABERSTOCK Laura FRA

GOMEZ FERIA Idelannis CUB

GAHIE Marie Eve FRA

HAWKES Rachael IRL

TALIKAZA Zubeda UGA

MAYAKOVA Anastassiya KAZ

TSUNODA ROUSTANT Ai ESP

KUWAGATA Moka JPN

GOSHEN Maya ISR

ISSOUFI Kaila FRA

COUGHLAN Aoife AUS

LENGWEILER Alina SUI

OGEL Fidan TUR

MOROZOVA Anastassiya KAZ

PINOT Margaux FRA

WRIGHT Chantal USA

COROZO Celinda ECU

BATSUURI Nyam-Erdene MGL

SISAURI Eliso GEO

FRONER Ellen BRA

WILLEMS Gabriella BEL

POLLING Kim NED

HAN Heeju KOR

SOOK Emilie DEN

RODRIGUEZ Elvismar VEN

OLSEN Laerke DEN
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Seniors (27)

-78 kg
France, Paris, 4-5 Feb 2023

Paris Grand Slam 2023

STEENHUIS Guusje NED

 

DE VILLIERS Moira NZL

JANGELDINA Aruna KAZ

KUKA Loriana KOS

DUDENAITE Migle LTU

BUTTIGIEG Chloe FRA

OTGONBAYAR Khuslen MGL

LANIR Inbar ISR

 

NGELEBEYA Liz FRA

KURCHENKO Yuliia UKR

LEE Jeongyun KOR

 

SOARES Samanta BRA

ZENKER Teresa GER

TCHEUMEO Audrey FRA

 

BATBAYAR Erdenet-Od MGL

BRANSER Marie GUI

YOON Hyunji KOR

LAVILLONNIERE Irene FRA

CHALA Vanessa ECU

MICHAELIDOU Zanet CYP

TILEUKHANOVA Nazerke KAZ

OLEK Anna Monta GER

SAMPAIO Patricia POR

IZUMI Mao JPN

STOUT Nicole USA

SILVA Millena BRA

TCHEUMEO A. (FRA)

LANIR I. (ISR)

POWELL N. (GBR)POWELL Natalie GBR

 

STEENHUIS G. (NED)

LEE J. (KOR)
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Seniors (20)

+78 kg
France, Paris, 4-5 Feb 2023

Paris Grand Slam 2023

DICKO Romane FRA

 

MZOUGUI Sarra TUN

 

SAYIT Kayra TUR

 

DIACENCO Oxana MDA

ANDREWS Sydnee NZL

FONTAINE Lea FRA

 

M BAIRO Anne Fatoumata FRA

 

KAMPS Marit NED

 

BOUIZGARNE Samira GER

RAMAZANOVA Akerke KAZ

TOLOFUA Julia FRA

 

DAMBADARJAA Nominzul MGL

SANTOS Giovanna BRA

OZTURK Hilal TUR

 

ASSELAH Sonia ALG

 

KORO Essohanam Noeline TOG

 

BERLIKASH Kamila KAZ

 

MORILLO Moira DOM

AKIBA Maya JPN

BERLIKASH K. (KAZ)

KORO E. (TOG)

TOLOFUA J. (FRA)

ASSELAH S. (ALG)

OZTURK H. (TUR)

FONTAINE L. (FRA)

M BAIRO A. (FRA)

KIM H. (KOR)KIM Hayun KOR

 

SAYIT K. (TUR)

MZOUGUI S. (TUN)

DICKO R. (FRA)

KAMPS M. (NED)
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